Datenblatt

Sanpress Inox-Bogen 90°

mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschlisse
Ausstattung
Dichtelemente EPDM
Modell 2316

Artikel 435 639

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Z-MaB (Vorgangerversion)
Lange (Vorgangerversion)
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

18f1df7cb1e0b2a2b9702a5c4dc8571dc8f3fb05

Z*
L*

15
16 mm
38 mm
26 mm
48 mm
409
82,88 cm?

Stahl nichtrostend

1/1



